Company
Homepage
Product
Introduction
Temperature
sensor
Temperature
resistance

MF52□-474□4450A 470 4450A
MF52□-105□4700A 1000 4700A
MF52□-105□4730A-A 1000 4730A
Huaju's list of alternatives to Ishizuka
Huaju product models
Ishizuka
product
models
nominal resistance
value
B value Rated power Dissipation coefficient Thermal time constant Operating temperature
R 25 (KΩ)
A (25/50℃) K
(mw) (mW/℃) (S) (°C)
B (25/85℃) K
MF52F-202E3976EB 202AP-2 2.00
±0.5%
3976B
±0.5% 6 1.2 15 -60～+150℃
MF52F-2.252KE3976EB 232AP-2 2.252 3976B
MF52F-502E3976EB 502AP-2 5.00 3976B
MF52F-103E3435EB 103AP-2 10.0 3435B
MF52F-103E3976EB 103AP-2-A 10.0 3976B
MF52F-203E3976EB 203AP-2 20.0 3976B
MF52F-503E4220EB 503AP-2 50.0 4220B
MF52E-104E4261EB 104AP-2 100 4261B
MF52E-204E4470B 204AP-2 200 4470B
Huaju's list of alternatives to Ishizuka 2
5/31/26, 10:12 AM MF52 Epoxy-Encapsulated Temperature Measurement NTC Thermistor - Huaju Electronics
www.sinochip.net/ntcremin/mf52.htm 3/4
Huaju product models
Ishizuka product
models
nominal
resistance value
B value Rated power Dissipation coefficient Thermal time constant Operating temperature
R 25 (KΩ)
A (25/50℃) K
(mw) (mW/℃) (S) (°C)
B (25/85℃) K
MF52F-102F3100FB 102AT-2 1
±1%
3100B
±1%
10 2 15
-60～+90℃
MF52F-202F3182B 202AT-2 2 3182B
MF52F-502F3324B 502AT-2 5 3324B
-50～+110℃
MF52F-103F3435B 103AT-2 10 3435B
MF52F-203F4103B 203AT-2 20 4103B
MF52F-104F4665B 104AT-2 100 4665B
CWFZS-102F3100B 102AT-11 1 3100B
13 3 75
-50～+90℃
CWFZS-202F3182B 202AT-11 2 3182B
CWFZS-502F3324B 502AT-11 5 3324B
-50～+105℃
CWFZS-103F3435B 103AT-11 10 3435B
MF52D1-103F3435B 103AT-4 sharp1 10 3435B 10 2 10
-50～+90℃
MF52D2-103F3435B 103AT-4 sharp2 10 3435B 20 4 35
MF52A1-103F3435B 103AT-5 10 3435B 12.5 2.5 15 -50～+110℃
Add me as a friend and contact me online: Jiangsu QQ number: 3106672776; Contact me after adding me as a friend    Guangdong QQ number: 97689160;
C t t ft ddi f i d Zh ji QQ b 93887371 C t t ft ddi f i d Sh d QQ b 2062247239
  Copyright © 2000 Nanjing Sinochip Electronics Co., Ltd. All Rights Reserved.
A d d r e s s :  No. 126, Tianyuan Middle Road, Jiangning District, Nanjing, China.  Tel: 025-52153215, 52153380. Fax: 025-52157065. Email